
Toggle Switch Caps
108-0032-EV, 108-0033-EV, 108-0034-EV
108-0035-EV, 108-0036-EV, 108-0037-EV

Section A-A

(.43±.008)
10.90±.20

(.108±.002)
2.76±.05

(.16±.002)
4.04±.05

(.372±.004)
9.46±.10

(.152±.002)
3.87±.05

(.393±.002)
R.10±.05

(.02±.002)
R.50±.05

(ø.159±.002) ø4.04±.05
(ø.152±.002) ø3.86±.05

(ø.083±.002) ø2.10±.05
(ø.091±.002) ø2.30±.05

(ø.112±.002) ø2.86±.05
(.393±.002)
R.10±.05

Ref. #:  MS-100893Last Update: 1-27-06

www.mouser.com 1-800-346-6873

Dimensions: mm (In.)

Available from Mouser Electronics

Mouser 
Stock No.

108-0032-EV
108-0033-EV
108-0034-EV
108-0035-EV
108-0036-EV
108-0037-EV

Color

Red
Black
White
Blue

Yellow
Green

Note:
• RoHS compliant

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
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